




Can Bearing No. O.E.M Bore Dia(mm) Outer
Dia(mm)

Total
Bearing

Height(mm)
Illustration

32005 25.000 47.000 15.000

32006 30.000 55.000 17.000

32008 7703090034 40.000 68.000 19.000

32010 ZF04330647 50.000 80.000 20.000

32206 30.000 62.000 21.250

CA-140-S66

AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C
AM-314-01-C

0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-151-S127 95492693 0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-158-S96

5478-534
5478-534
5478-534
5478-534
5478-534
5478-534
5478-534

0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-176-S130
7910011860
7910011860
7910011860
7910011860

0.000 0.000 0.000

CAN210 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAN213 0.000 0.000 0.000



DAC25520037 25.000 52.000 37.000

DAC25520043 25.000 52.000 43.000

DAC35660032 AX-SAXO 35.000 66.000 32.000

DAC35720033 35.000 72.000 33.000

DAC35720228 35.000 72.000 28.000

DAC42820036 42.000 82.000 36.000

DAC45840039 45.000 84.000 39.000




